N/A GNC Mega Men MultiVitamin (120 Caplets) 5000 5.50USD                    $27,500.00

SKU CODE: 490022

LOT#: 140925

Expiration Date: 09/2027

N/A GNC Women's Multivitamin Ultra Mega (120 Tablets) 5000 5.60USD                    $28,000.00

Expiration Date: 08/2027

TOTAL:Fifty-Five Thousand And Five Hundred Dollars 55,500.00USD     

LOT#: 400825

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

SKU CODE: 490023